QSS Seminars / Webinars for 2013-2014

24

25
26
27
28
29
30

10/02/13

10/03/13
10/10/13
10/23/13
10/24/13
11/06/13
12/03/13
12/04/13
12/05/13
01/16/14

01/22/14

04/03/14
05/01/14

WED

THU
THU
WED
THU
WED
TUE
WED
THU
THU

WED

THU
THU

Migrating System Operations and Administration
from Version H to L

QARP - Q@SS Advanced Reporting Platform
ESS - Employee Self Service

Purchasing

Payroll

PDS - Professional Development System
W2 for Tax Year 2013

1099 for Tax Year 2013

W2/1099 for Tax Year 2013

Budget Development #1
Introduction & Basic Operations

Budget Development #2
Advanced Topics

Receiving
FY Transition Tasks

Additional Information

Seminars begin at 9:00 am and end at 4:00 pm. Lunch is not
provided.

Seminar registration cost is shown as per person.
Webinars are broadcast 10:00 am - 12 noon (Pacific time)

Webinar registration cost is per webinar connection. QSS places
no limit on the number of individuals who can view the
presentation.

Color Legend

Revised: 07/25/2013 - mb

Exported on July 25, 9:59 PM PDT

Webinar

Webinar
Webinar
Seminar
Seminar
Webinar
Webinar
Webinar
Seminar
Webinar

Webinar

Webinar
Seminar

Webinar
Webinar
Seminar

Online

Online
Online
Sac COE
Sac COE
Online
Online
Online
Sac COE
Online

Online

Online
Sac COE

COMP.
PAID
(Paid)

Bill Genske

Will Hoehn
Gavin Scott
Duane Percox
Duane Percox
Mark Bixby
Lois Milstead
Lois Milstead
Don Hemwall
Don Hemwall

Don Hemwall

Ronnie Steward

Don Hemwall

Gary Jackson

Adam Lumia
Mark Bixby

Gavin Scott
Duane Percox
Will Hoehn

Bret Dabel
Bret Dabel

Duane Percox

No Charge

No Charge
No Charge
$250.00
$250.00
No Charge
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00

$250.00

$250.00
$250.00

Page 1 of 1



