QSS Seminars / Webinars for 2013-2014



							-	
	Event Date	Day	Seminar / Webinar	Event	Location	Assigned Presenter	Assigned Webinar Q/A	Registration Cost
1								
2	10/02/13	WED	Migrating System Operations and Administration from Version H to L	Webinar	Online	Bill Genske	Gary Jackson	No Charge
3	10/03/13	THU	QARP - QSS Advanced Reporting Platform	Webinar	Online	Will Hoehn	Adam Lumia	No Charge
4	10/10/13	THU	ESS - Employee Self Service	Webinar	Online	Gavin Scott	Mark Bixby	No Charge
5	10/23/13	WED	Purchasing	Seminar	Sac COE	Duane Percox		\$250.00
6	10/24/13	THU	Payroll	Seminar	Sac COE	Duane Percox		\$250.00
7	11/06/13	WED	PDS - Professional Development System	Webinar	Online	Mark Bixby	Gavin Scott	No Charge
8	12/03/13	TUE	W2 for Tax Year 2013	Webinar	Online	Lois Milstead	Duane Percox	\$250.00
9	12/04/13	WED	1099 for Tax Year 2013	Webinar	Online	Lois Milstead	Will Hoehn	\$250.00
10	12/05/13	THU	W2/1099 for Tax Year 2013	Seminar	Sac COE	Don Hemwall		\$250.00
11	01/16/14	THU	Budget Development #1 Introduction & Basic Operations	Webinar	Online	Don Hemwall	Bret Dabel	\$250.00
12	01/22/14	WED	Budget Development #2 Advanced Topics	Webinar	Online	Don Hemwall	Bret Dabel	\$250.00
13	04/03/14	THU	Receiving	Webinar	Online	Ronnie Steward	Duane Percox	\$250.00
14	05/01/14	THU	FY Transition Tasks	Seminar	Sac COE	Don Hemwall		\$250.00
15								
16								
17			Additional Information					
18			Seminars begin at 9:00 am and end at 4:00 pm. Lunch is not provided.					
19								
20			Seminar registration cost is shown as per person.					
21								
22			Webinars are broadcast 10:00 am - 12 noon (Pacific time)					
23								
24			Webinar registration cost is per webinar connection. QSS places no limit on the number of individuals who can view the presentation.					
25								
26			Color Legend	Webinar	COMP.			
27				Webinar	PAID			
28				Seminar	(Paid)			
29								
30			Revised: 07/25/2013 - mb					

Exported on July 25, 9:59 PM PDT Page 1 of 1